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Пример заказа гидравлических демпферов Sprinfors серии D
Серия Диаметры 

штока/цилиндра
Ход 
штока 
(mm)

Минимальный размер 
без наконечников L2 
(mm)

Наконечник на 
штоке

Наконечник на 
цилиндре

Усилие 
F1 (N)

Расстояние по 
центрам 
крепления в 
сборе с 
наконечниками 
L1 (mm)

Направление 
демпфирования

D (демпфер 
гидравлический)

1=4/12

2=6/15

3=8/18

6=10/27

10-100

25-150

50-250

50-500

2 х Ход штока + 31

2 х Ход штока + 31

2 х Ход штока + 51

2 х Ход штока + 54

См. каталог 
наконечников

См. каталог 
наконечников

20-180

20-800

30-1800

30-3000

I - демпфирование
на сжатие

O –
демпфирование 
на растяжение

B – 
демпфирование в 
обе стороны


